
A refund will be processed retroactive to Friday, March 6, or your last day living/eating on campus, whichever is
later. Most financial aid funds will not be adjusted; there may be limited exceptions. If you have questions about a
refund issued to you, contact Student Financial Services at 507-389-1866 or campushub@mnsu.edu.

SPRING REFUNDS

To receive a refund for room & meals, remove your belongings and return your key(s) by Sunday, April 5.
Students who stay and continue to live in Residential Life Housing will not be refunded for room & meals.

Room Type Refund Amount (3/7/20-5/8/20)

Basic Double
Basic Single
Basic Triple
Basic Full-Bath Double
Basic Full-Bath Single
Renovated Economy Single
Renovated Double
Renovated Single
Renovated Triple
Renovated Full-Bath Double
Renovated Full-Bath Single
Double Semi-Suite
Single Semi-Suite
Double in a 5-Person Apartment
Single in a 5-Person Apartment
Single in a 3-Person Apartment

$1,612
$2,176
$1,451
$1,692
$2,285
$2,274
$1,773
$2,394
$1,595
$1,861
$2,513
$2,047
$2,661
$1,773
$1,955
$2,145

Meal Plan Type Refund Amount (3/7/20-5/8/20)

Maverick AnyTime
Maverick 14
Maverick 160
Maverick 250 Dining Dollars

$746 plus Dining Dollars (depends on usage)
$717 plus Dining Dollars (depends on usage)
Depends on usage
Depends on usage
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