ROOM TYPE

SPRING REFUNDS

To receive a refund for room & meals, remove your belongings and return your key(s) by Sunday, April 5. Students who stay and continue to live in Residential Life Housing will not be refunded for room & meals.

REFUND AMOUNT (3/7/20-5/8/20)

Basic Double	\$1,612
Basic Single	\$2,176
Basic Triple	\$1,451
Basic Full-Bath Double	\$1,692
Basic Full-Bath Single	\$2,285
Renovated Economy Single	\$2,274
Renovated Double	\$1,773
Renovated Single	\$2,394
Renovated Triple	\$1,595
Renovated Full-Bath Double	\$1,861
Renovated Full-Bath Single	\$2,513
Double Semi-Suite	\$2,047
Single Semi-Suite	\$2,661
Double in a 5-Person Apartment	\$1,773
Single in a 5-Person Apartment	\$1,955
Single in a 3-Person Apartment	\$2,145
MEAL PLAN TYPE	REFUND AMOUNT (3/7/20-5/8/20)
Maverick AnyTime	\$746 plus Dining Dollars (depends on usage)
Maverick 14	\$717 plus Dining Dollars (depends on usage)
Maverick 160	Depends on usage
Maverick 250 Dining Dollars	Depends on usage

A refund will be processed retroactive to Friday, March 6, or your last day living/eating on campus, whichever is later. Most financial aid funds will not be adjusted; there may be limited exceptions. If you have questions about a refund issued to you, contact Student Financial Services at 507-389-1866 or campushub@mnsu.edu.